
Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Dean Mascarenhas 19INRC2D08 36 1 7 4 4 1 25

2 Fabid Ahmer 19INRC3D13 28 3 5 3 5 2 18

3 Gaurav Gill 19INRCD05 22 0 0 1 7 3 15

4 Rahul Kanthraj 19INRC2D03 21 2 6 5 3 4 12

5 Arjun Rao 19INRC3D10 13 7 1 6 2 5 10

6 Daraius Shroff 19INRC3D03 8 0 0 0 0 6 8

7 Phalguna URS 19INRCD04 7 0 0 7 1 7 6

8 Dr. Bikku Babu 19INRC2D04 6 DNF 0 2 6 0 0

9 Chandan K.M 19INRC3JD05 4 0 0 0 0 8 4

10 Chetan Shivram 19INRC3D02 4 4 4 DNF 0 0 0

11 Younus Ilyas 19INRC2D01 3 5 3 DNF 0 0 0

12 Dhruva Chandrashekar 19INRC3D19 2 0 0 0 0 9 2

13 Amittrajit Ghosh 19INRCD07 2 6 2 DNF 0 0 0

14 Harkrishan Wadia 19INRC3D18 1 0 0 0 0 10 1

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Shruptha Padival 19INRC2C08 36 1 7 4 4 1 25

2 Sanath G 19INRC3C09 28 3 5 3 5 2 18

3 Musa Sherif 19INRCC05 22 0 0 1 7 3 15

4 Vivek Bhatt 19INRC2C04 21 2 6 5 3 4 12

5 Sheeraz Ahmed 19INRC3C13 11 7 1 0 0 5 10

6 Srikanth Gowda 19INRCC03 10 0 0 6 2 6 8

7 Milen George 19INRC2C05 6 DNF 0 2 6 0 0

8 Sagar Mallappa 19INRC3C04 6 0 0 0 0 7 6

9 Dilip Sharan 19INRC3C02 4 4 4 DNF 0 0 0

10 Venu Ramesh Kumar 19INRC3C14 4 0 0 0 0 8 4

11 Harish Gowda 19INRC2C01 3 5 3 DNF 0 0 0

12 Ashwin Naik 19INRCC06 2 6 2 DNF 0 0 0

13 Suraj Keshava Prasad 19INRC3C03 2 0 0 0 0 9 2

14 Lokrajanjan H.J 19INRC2C02 1 0 0 7 1 0 0

15 Arjun SSB 19INRC4C10 1 0 0 0 0 10 1

16

17

18

19

20

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 MAHINDRA ADVENTURE 19INRCT03 24 6 2 1 7 3 15

2
TEAM ARKA 

MOTORSPORTS 19INRCT01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
MADOVI RACING

19INRCT02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Dean Mascarenhas 19INRC2D08 38 1 7 2 6 1 25

2 Rahul Kanthraj 19INRC2D03 29 2 6 3 5 2 18

3 Ritesh Guttedar 19INRC2D02 23 4 4 4 4 3 15

4 Dr. Bikku Babu 19INRC2D04 17 DNF 0 1 7 5 10

5 Vinoth G Kumar 19INRC2D09 16 5 3 7 1 4 12

6 Amer . 19INRC2D06 11 DNF 0 5 3 6 8

7 BC. Roopesh 19INRC2D05 8 DNF 0 6 2 7 6

8 Younus Ilyas 19INRC2D01 5 3 5 DNF 0 DNF 0

9

10

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Shruptha Padival 19INRC2C08 38 1 7 2 6 1 25

2 Vivek  Bhatt 19INRC2C04 29 2 6 3 5 2 18

3 Lokrajanjan H.J 19INRC2C02 23 4 4 4 4 3 15

4 Milen George 19INRC2C05 17 DNF 0 1 7 5 10

5
Krishna Charan 

Dasari
19INRC2C09 16 5 3 7 1 4 12

6 Shahid Salman 19INRC2C03 11 DNF 0 5 3 6 8

7
Raghavendra 

Phalguna
19INRC2C06 8 DNF 0 6 2 7 6

8 Harish Gowda 19INRC2C01 5 3 5 DNF 0 DNF 0

9

10

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1
TEAM ARKA 

MOTORSPORTS
19INRC2T01 29 2 6 3 5 2 18

2

3

4

5

OVERALL

INRC2 TEAM
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Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Fabid Ahmer 19INRC3D13 39 1 7 1 7 1 25

2 Arjun Rao 19INRC3D10 29 3 5 2 6 2 18

3 Daraius Shroff 19INRC3D03 24 4 4 3 5 3 15

4 Chandan K.M 19INRC3JD05 17 7 1 4 4 4 12

5 Dhruva Chandrasekar 19INRC3D19 12 0 0 6 2 5 10

6 Harkrishan Wadia 19INRC3D18 11 0 0 5 3 6 8

7 Adith K.C 19INRC3D04 6 0 0 0 0 7 6

8 Chetan Shivram 19INRC3D02 6 2 6 0 0 DNF 0

9 Shivani Pruthvi 19INRC3D17 4 0 0 0 0 8 4

10 Sahil Khanna 19INRC3D23 4 6 2 0 0 9 2

11 Aditya Thakur 19INRC3D22 3 5 3 0 0 DNF 0

12 Manjunath D.K 19INRC3D06 1 0 0 0 0 10 1

13 Kuber Sharma 19INRC3D15 1 0 0 7 1 DNF 0

14

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Sanath G 19INRC3C09 39 1 7 1 7 1 25

2 Sheeraz Ahmed 19INRC3C13 29 3 5 2 6 2 18

3 Sagar Mallappa 19INRC3C04 22 6 2 3 5 3 15

4 Venu Ramesh Kumar 19INRC3C14 17 7 1 4 4 4 12

5 Suraj Keshava Prasad 19INRC3C03 13 0 0 5 3 5 10

6 Deepti Pruthvi 19INRC3C12 10 0 0 6 2 6 8

7 Rajit Kadian 19INRC3C17 9 5 3 0 0 7 6

8 Dilip Sharan 19INRC3C02 6 2 6 0 0 0 0

9 Aseem Sharma 19INRC3C15 6 4 4 0 0 9 2

10 Supreeth S 19INRC3C06 5 0 0 7 1 8 4

11

12

13

14

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 CHETTINAD SPORTING 19INRC3T03 31 4,6,5 9 3 5 3,9 17

2 SNAP RACING 19INRC3T02 17 7 1 4 4 4 12

3
TEAM ARKA 

MOTORSPORTS 19INRC3T01
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Vaibabhav Marate 19INRC4D12 37 2 6 2 6 1 25

2 Rakshith Iyer 19INRC4D06 28 3 5 3 5 2 18

3 Prakyath Shirole 19INRC4D05 22 5 3 4 4 3 15

4 Suraj Thomas 19INRC4D02 19 DNF 0 1 7 4 12

5 Garima Avatar 19INRC4D11 13 0 0 5 3 5 10

6 Samrat Yadav 19INRC4D04 7 1 7 DNF 0 DNF 0

7 Karthik  Arumugam 19INRC4D03 4 4 4 DNF 0 DNF 0

8

9

10

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Arjun SSB 19INRC4C10 37 2 6 2 6 1 25

2 Chadrashekar 19INRC4C05 28 3 5 3 5 2 18

3 Bharath S.M 19INRC4C04 22 5 3 4 4 3 15

4 Shob George 19INRC4C01 19 DNF 0 1 7 4 12

5 Karan Aukta 19INRC4C03 7 1 7 DNF 0 DNF 0

6 Harshavardhana  SN 19INRC4C02 4 4 4 DNF 0 DNF 0

7

8

9

10
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Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Fabid 19INRC3D13 39 1 7 1 7 1 25

2 Arjun Rao 19INRC3D10 30 2 6 2 6 2 18

3 Chandan K.M 19INRC3JD05 25 3 5 3 5 3 15

4 Harkrishan Wadia 19INRC3D18 20 4 4 4 4 4 12

5 Rakshith Iyer 19INRC4D06 16 5 3 5 3 5 10

6 Shivani Pruthvi 19INRC3D17 12 6 2 6 2 6 8

7

8

9

10
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Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Gagan Karumbaiah 19INRCSD06 39 1 7 1 7 1 25

2 Sanjay Agarwal 19INRCSD01 30 2 6 2 6 2 18

3 Nikhil J 19INRCSD03 24 3 5 4 4 3 15

4 Avin Nanjappa 19INRCSD04 20 5 3 3 5 4 12

5 K Shivakumar Reddy 19INRCSD02 4 4 4 DNF 0 DNF 0

6

7

8

9

10

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Thimmu Uddapanda 19INRCSC05 39 1 7 1 7 1 25

2 Smitha N 19INRCSC01 30 2 6 2 6 2 18

3 Arjun Dheerendra 19INRCSC02 24 3 5 4 4 3 15

4 Rohit Nagraj 19INRCSC04 21 4 4 3 5 4 12

5

6

7

8

9

10
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